	NA.	₹D	1
9 X			41
1625	開創		
10/	20	/94	倒
國行行			開 業

Frendel 1261

-25-944 0:43 RCVD

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER	COMPANY STATES AND A STATES
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ss.
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Name: Washington Water J'owst Co. Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u>	on this 25th day of A.D., 1994
City, State, Zip: <u>Spokane. WA 99220</u>	at 10:43 oclock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>33081</u> .
Attn: Roxanne Fiorelli/Financs	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qoulane Mulender
269910	Deputy. Fee; \$10.00
	0 n Of WIOrtgage
the owner and holder of that certain mortga executed by Westerberg. Darol and Danee	
to secure payment of the sun of <u>Two Thouse</u>	
Oregon/California, on 11/17/89, in Volume being File No. 8025 does he FULLY SATISFIED AND EISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction	ditor/Recorder of Klamth County, State of g 89 of Mortgages, at page 22304 r:by acknowledge that the said mortgage has been i does hereby authorize and direct the said County thereof of record.
Dated, 19//	By Albrothy mercer

STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNIA/OREGON

COUNTY OF Spokane On this 20 day of 0.2. , 19 94, refore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington/Id tho. duly commissioned, personally appeared Dorothy K Mercer to me known to be the <u>Asymptotic for the sympton</u> Asymptotic for the sympton of th

85.

of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is authorized to execute the said instrument and that the soil affixed is the corporate scal of said corporation.

Witness my hand and official scal hereto aff

H.

ve written

Volm94 Paga 33081

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington/Idaho residing at Spokane